
  

 

 

 

You must be a current member of SPLKA in order to be a volunteer at any of our lights.  

You can download the membership application at SPLKA.ORG or call the office at 231-

845-7417. 

Name of Applicant: _____________________________________Phone # ____________________________ 

Email:________________________________________________Cell Ph #____________________________ 

Address:__________________________________________________________________________________ 

Emergency contact (Name, relationship, phone number)__________________________________________ 

Do you need a name tag? _____________ How do you want your first name on it? ____________________ 

Please check one: 

______ First time applicant (Interview and Training required) 

______ I have worked previously at the following lights:     ___ BSP ___ LSP ___ LNBL ___ WRLS 

Are you able to climb to the top of the tower? ___________________________________________________ 

 

Can you operate the iPad? __________________________________________________________________ 

We hold an all-day Spring Training session the last Friday in April for all new keepers or those who haven’t 

attended in 3 years at Ludington State Park Warming Shelter. 

Have you previously attended SPLKA’s Spring Training?__________When?___________________________ 

Are you able to substitute in event of an emergency? _____________________________________________ 

 
Other Volunteer Opportunities:  

 “Night at the Lights” concert series will be back at the Little Sable Point and we will need volunteers to help 

keep the light open during these events from 5-8pm. These take place on Wednesday evenings in July/Aug.  

➢ Would you be interested in volunteering at Night at the Lights? Yes_____  No_____ 

 

Bus Days at Big Sable Point- we will be holding six bus events on Thursdays and Saturdays. Volunteers are 

needed from approximately 11:30-5pm.  

➢ Would you be interested in volunteering on a bus day?   Yes_____ No_____ 

 
WRLS- This is another day keeper position. Volunteers are needed to help relieve the Curator for a meeting, 

days off, etc. Typically, these fall on Wednesdays, Saturdays and Sundays but are not limited to those specific 

days.  

 
➢ Interested in Serving at White River Light Station?   Yes_____  No_____ 

SPLKA Volunteer Day Keeper / Special Events  

Application- Ludington North Breakwater 

Lighthouse 

                                      2020 



2021 Breaker Schedule 

We are looking for coverage for LNBL ALL Day on Mondays & Thursdays for the 2021 season. Please 

indicate below what days you are interested in. Preferably we are looking for day keepers to work 9:30-5:30. If 

you not able to work all day please check the morning (Open- 9:30-2:00) shift or afternoon (Close- 1:30-5:30) 

shift preference.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

***THIS IS NOT A FINAL SCHEDULE THIS JUST HELPS GUIDE IN THE SCHEDULING PROCESS 

SCHEDULES WILL BE EMAILED WITH UPDATES AS NEEDED  

         Date  AM/PM/ALL 

Thursday May 27     __________ 

Thursday June 3       __________ 

Thursday June 10     __________ 

Thursday June 17      __________ 

Thursday June 24      __________ 

Thursday July 1        __________ 

Thursday July 8        __________ 

Thursday July 15      __________ 

Thursday July 22      __________ 

Thursday July 29      __________ 

Thursday Aug 5        __________ 

Thursday Aug 12      __________ 

Thursday Aug 19      __________ 

Thursday Aug 26      __________ 

Thursday Sept 2        __________  

 

Monday May 24    am / pm / all 

Monday May 31      am / pm / all 

Monday June 7     am / pm / all 

Monday June 14    am / pm / all 

Monday June 21    am / pm / all 

Monday June 28    am / pm / all 

Monday July 5       am / pm / all 

Monday July 12     am / pm / all 

Monday July 19     am / pm / all 

Monday July 26     am / pm / all 

Monday Aug 2       am / pm / all 

 Monday Aug 9    am / pm / all 

Monday Aug 16     am / pm / all 

Monday Aug 23     am / pm / all 

Monday Aug 30     am / pm / all 

Monday Sept 6       am / pm / all  


